www.sepax-tech.com                                                          1                                                            1-877-SEPAX-US
Complimentary Phases to SRT for Derivatized Monoclonal Antibodies
General Description
SRT®, Zenix™, SRT®-C and Zenix™-C SEC phases
developed based on innovative surface coating technology
comprised of uniform, hydrophilic, and neutral nanometer
thick films chemically bonded on high purity and
mechanically stabilized silica.  The two different types of

Zenix SEC-300
www.sepax-tech.com                                                           5                                                           1-877-SEPAX-US
Ordering Information
Other dimension and pore size available upon request
SRT-C 150 (5µm, 150Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
7.8x300 SEP235150-7830
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP235150-7805
4.6x300 SEP235150-4630
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP235150-4605
10x300 SEP235150-10030
21.2x300 SEP235150-21230
SRT-C 300 (5µm, 300Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
7.8x300 SEP235300-7830
7.8x50(Guard) SEP235300-7805
4.6x300 SEP235300-4630
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP235300-4605
10x300 SEP235300-10030
21.2x300 SEP235300-21230
SRT-C 500 (5µm, 500Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
7.8x300 SEP235500-7830
7.8x50(Guard) SEP235500-7805
4.6x300 SEP235500-4630
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP235500-4605
10x300 SEP235500-10030
21.2x300 SEP235500-21230
Zenix-C 100 (3µm, 100Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
7.8x300 SEP233100-7830
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP233100-7805
4.6x300 SEP233100-4630
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP233100-4605
10x300 SEP233100-10030
21.2x300 SEP233100-21230
Zenix-C 150 (3µm, 150Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
7.8x300 SEP233150-7830
7.8x50(Guard) SEP233150-7805
4.6x300 SEP233150-4630
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP233150-4605
10x300 SEP233150-10030
21.2x300 SEP233150-21230
Zenix-C 300 (3µm, 300Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
7.8x300 SEP233300-7830
7.8x50(Guard) SEP233300-7805
4.6x300 SEP233300-4630
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP233300-4605
10x300 SEP233300-10030
21.2x300 SEP233300-21230
+
1
Zenix-C
1